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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA

1709059
2C119176AB
3533204A14LC
4032667
4042667
4352681
YC159176AA
YC159176AB
YC159176AC
2C119176AA
YC159155ED
YC159176AB

OEM Cross Reference

SIDAT

FISPA

UFI
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS
COMLINE
Motorcraft
MECAFILTER
JP GROUP
PUROLATOR
SogefiPro
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
DELPHI

DELPHI
FILTRON

FRAM

SOFIMA

ALCO FILTER
SCT - MANNOL
VAICO

WIX FILTERS
QUINTON HAZELL
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER

130018
130018
2443200
4718
4718
4718
EFF092
EFG184
ELG5287
ES2502
F68360
FT5586
H203WK
H203WK
HDF537
HDF537
PP8482
PS9039
S4432NR
SP1240
ST375
V259689
WF10084
WF8246
WK8105
WK8105
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